
A C

DB

B3

+998 55 550 00 00 stellarresidence.uzСадыка Азимова, 72А tenet.uz

15-этаж

Общая площадь:

№ 57 | 167 м�

Прихожая 
Лестница
Коридор
Санузел
Детская спальня
Мастер-спальня
Гардеробная
Санузел 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

4,17 м²
3,17 м²
5,6 м²

4,96 м²
15,9 м²

15,59 м²
13,59 м²
4,53 м²

Апартаменты | 2+1 А Penthouse
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16-этаж

Прихожая 
Лестница
Гостиная
Кухня
Кладовая
Санузел
Лоджия
Терраса

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

2-Уровень 

5,41 м²
5,63 м²

30,33 м²
11,81 м²

4,9 м²
3,33 м²
8,98 м²

90,36 м²
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